
GROUND LOAD/LINENEUTRAL

Model: CSWONBLTWF1
Rating: 120V AC 60Hz
Max Load:
Incandescent 5A
LED 1.25A
Motor 1/4HP
FCC ID: PUU-CSWONBLXWF1T
IC: 10798A-CSWONXTXWF1
HVIN:CSWONBLTWF1T
CAN ICES-3 (B)/NMB-3(B)
Designed in U.S.A.
Made in China 19239IN

24.5mm

6mm

字体：Arial
字号：4.5pt

4mm 11.2mm

2mm4mm

7.3mm

4mm

8mm 

5.5mm 

CSWONBLTWF1
ON/OFF 
Smart Switch
cbyge.com Up

9mm 23.8mm 9mm


